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9 AV S IS AR T PR A 2 B 4 20%
10 PAEMRGERERARZELR 13.3%
iira

RERER
ATREZ
W&,/
A
#r

1.71
0.235
1.14
0.435
0.29
61.85

B 3L R H R AE > AR 2% F B HE AR AR

EBE/
D%
(T#T)

45,465
35,959
29,663
11,745
2,982
837
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(Wit
Bl R - 266,890,840 266,890,840 266,890,840 37.46%°
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